LINEARlight Flex - LM11A
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

Otherwise it is advisable to use an additional thicker adhesive tape to absorb the stress of any mismatch in expansion coefficients.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W3-865 4008321187208 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W1-865** 4050300873879 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W3-854 4008321187185 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W1-854** 4050300817217 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W3-847 4008321187161 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-W1-847** 4050300817194 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-A 4008321086952 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-Y1 4050300946016 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-T 4008321086990 8
LINEARlight Flex LM11A-B 4008321086976 8
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.
Related and Further  Information
New creativity in lighting design
LED Modules for illuminated signs
 138 W002 GB
A new approach to light 153 S006 GB
OPTOTRONIC® Technical Guide 130 T008 GB www.osram.com/ecg-downloads
OPTOTRONIC® Data Sheets http://catalog.myosram.com
OSRAM LED systems www.osram.com/led-systems
Datasheet CONNECTsystem LM-xx Flex www.osram.com/led-systems-downloads
Sales and Technical Support
Sales and technical support is given by the
local OSRAM subsidiaries.
On our world wide homepage all OSRAM
subsidiaries are listed with complete
address and phone numbers.
OSRAM GmbH
Hellabrunner Strasse 1
D - 81536 München
Germany
+49 (0)89  6213-0
Page 4 of 4LM11A - 30.08.2011